ELVARME
TERMOSTATER
Fandis  ■  59
REGULATORS
A
M
B
IE

DUAL SYSTEM
Separate adjustment and operation
Model numbering system for SINGLE AND TWIN THERMOSTATS
TRT    10A     230V    -    NC      F     PA00description
FAMILY TRT
TRT = single thermostat  TRT2 = twin thermostat
description
CUSTOM SERIES
PA** = custom version
VERSION
Single thermostat
NC = Normally Closed
NO = Normally Open
Twin thermostat
NCNC = Normally Closed / Normally Closed
NCNO = Normally Closed / Normally Open
NONO = Normally Open / Normally Open
RATED CURRENT
RATED VOLTAGE
SCALE
( ) = °C (Celsius)
F = °F (Fahrenheit)
BORDOS
condizionatori SlimLine
condizionatori SlimLine versione inox (Fiera)
condizionatori CompactLine (showroom)
LUMEIS
Lampade a Led
ORANGIS
Termostati
Igrostati
VIRDIS
accessori SSC-A cu�a di protezione SEIFERT
VIRDIS
FF
VIRDIS
FF TYPE 3R
FUCSIS
riscaldatori H con cavo
riscaldatori H con morsettiera
riscaldatori H ventilate
INDACUS
dispositivi di sicurezza
lampeggiante
ESMERIS
SPECIALI
INDACUS
interruttori
�ne corsa
ESMERIS VIRDIS
TP
FF EMC
E504624
SENSIS
Dispositivo IIot
AFFUGTNINGSVARMELEGEMER
I  2
The single thermostats meet the requirements for
temperature control in the electrical cabinet. By adjusting
the activation threshold, the thermostat can operate
cooling or heating units while keeping the temperature
above the dew point. They are available with closing,
opening or change-over contact.
SINGLE THERMOSTATS
REGULATORS
58  ■  Fandis
A
M

DUAL SYSTEM
Separate adjustment and operation
Model numbering system for SINGLE AND TWIN THERMOSTATS
TRT    10A     230V    -    NC      F     PA00description
FAMILY TRT
TRT = single thermostat  TRT2 = twin thermostat
description
CUSTOM SERIES
PA** = custom version
VERSION
Single thermostat
NC = Normally Closed
NO = Normally Open
Twin thermostat
NCNC = Normally Closed / Normally Closed
NCNO = Normally Closed / Normally Open
NONO = Normally Open / Normally Open
RATED CURRENT
RATED VOLTAGE
SCALE
( ) = °C (Celsius)
F = °F (Fahrenheit)
BORDOS
condizionatori SlimLine
condizionatori SlimLine versione inox (Fiera)
condizionatori CompactLine (showroom)
LUMEIS
Lampade a Led
ORANGIS
Termostati
Igrostati
VIRDIS
accessori SSC-A cu�a di protezione SEIFERT
VIRDIS
FF
VIRDIS
FF TYPE 3R
FUCSIS
riscaldatori H con cavo
riscaldatori H con morsettiera
riscaldatori H ventilate
INDACUS
dispositivi di sicurezza
lampeggiante
ESMERIS
SPECIALI
INDACUS
interruttori
�ne corsa
ESMERIS VIRDIS
TP
FF EMC
E504624
SENSIS
Dispositivo IIot
Twin thermostats are used where multiple drives are
required. The unit integrates two independently operable
devices into one compact assembly for simultaneously
controlling heating, cooling or signalling devices via
two knobs.
TWIN THERMOSTATS
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM FOR SINGLE AND TWIN THERMOSTATS
I  4
HYGROSTATS
Hygrostats detect the level of humidity in the air inside the electrical cabinet and operate
the cooling or heating units when a set relative humidity value is exceeded to avoid the
formation of condensation on the electrical components.
REGULATORS
60  ■  Fandis
A
M

Combined with heaters or fan filters
for a precise control of humidity levels
Model numbering system for HYGROSTATS
description IGR      35      F      -      PA00description description
SUPPORT
35mm DIN rail
FAMILY IGR
IGR = Hygrostat
VERSION
F = Fandis
CUSTOM SERIES
PA** = custom version
BORDOS
condizionatori SlimLine
condizionatori SlimLine versione inox (Fiera)
condizionatori CompactLine (showroom)
LUMEIS
Lampade a Led
ORANGIS
Termostati
Igrostati
VIRDIS
accessori SSC-A cu�a di protezione SEIFERT
VIRDIS
FF
VIRDIS
FF TYPE 3R
FUCSIS
riscaldatori H con cavo
riscaldatori H con morsettiera
riscaldatori H ventilate
INDACUS
dispositivi di sicurezza
lampeggiante
ESMERIS
SPECIALI
INDACUS
interruttori
�ne corsa
ESMERIS VIRDIS
TP
FF EMC
E504624
SENSIS
Dispositivo IIot
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM FOR HYGROSTATS
I  5
H  SERIES
HEATERS WITH TERMINAL BLOCK
Sensis is an IIoT device designed to detect temperatures in up to three critical zones
and monitor the efficiency of ventilation and cooling systems for more efficient thermal